
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
21 
88 
35 
56 
45 
34 

121 
22 
26 
78 

411 
38 

2 
849 
308 
175 

92 
75 
55 

4 
83 
99 
79 

11 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Massimo MARONI 
Maurizio OCCHINO 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Luciano VITIELLO 
Walter BRUNO 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Heros MENNITO 
Claudio COLASANTE 
Lorenzo MELARA 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Eros PACHERA 
Simone LUCINI 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Zeno ZAMBON 
Guido VICENZOTTO 
Michele BUCCHIONI 
Matteo FAGGIANI 
Alessandro BUSI 

Marco FABBRETTI 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Bmw 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Bimota 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Club 
VIGEVANO 
DESIO 
DRIVERS 
DUCALE 
CAIRATESE 
AM SESTRESE 
EAGLES TEAM 
DUCALE 
CUBO TEAM 
LUPI ARRAPATI 
ROSSO CORSA 
DUCALE 
ALEF 
EGNA 
MINCIO 
DEI RAPACI 
CARATE B.ZA 
DUCALE 
FANNA 
DANILO VIAN 
DUCALE 
OLIMPIA 
DUCALE 

GENOVA 

Class 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 

In Lap 
5 
5 
8 
4 
3 
4 
8 
5 
2 
2 
8 
7 
4 
8 
2 
3 
3 
6 
8 
8 
8 
2 
5 

0 

Best Tm 
1:10.662 
1:11.005 
1:11.208 
1:11.454 
1:12.453 
1:12.753 
1:12.754 
1:12.999 
1:13.043 
1:13.500 
1:13.695 
1:14.455 
1:14.726 
1:14.816 
1:14.957 
1:15.789 
1:16.287 
1:16.359 
1:16.709 
1:17.349 
1:17.435 
1:20.273 
1:20.514 

Diff 

0.343 
0.546 
0.792 
1.791 
2.091 
2.092 
2.337 
2.381 
2.838 
3.033 
3.793 
4.064 
4.154 
4.295 
5.127 
5.625 
5.697 
6.047 
6.687 
6.773 
9.611 
9.852 

Gap 

0.343 
0.203 
0.246 
0.999 
0.300 
0.001 
0.245 
0.044 
0.457 
0.195 
0.760 
0.271 
0.090 
0.141 
0.832 
0.498 
0.072 
0.350 
0.640 
0.086 
2.838 
0.241 

Best Speed 
119,725 
119,147 
118,807 
118,398 
116,765 
116,284 
116,282 
115,892 
115,822 
115,102 
114,797 
113,626 
113,214 
113,077 
112,865 
111,626 
110,897 
110,792 
110,287 
109,374 
109,253 
105,390 
105,075 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/04/2017 14.52.41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:39:40 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

30/04/2017 14:30 


